Top and Selected Lenders Market Share
Period = Jan 2014, Feb 2014, Mar 2014

Area = Santa Clara, CA - 06085
Property Type = None

Loan Type = None

Interest Rate Type = None
Transaction Type = None

Loan Amount Ranges = Unknown or blank, $1-$999, $1,000-$4,999, $5,000-5$9,999, $10,000-$14,999, $15,000-$19,999, $20,000-529,999, $30,000-
$49,999, $50,000-574,999, $75,000-599,999, $100,000-$149,999, $150,000-$199,999, $200,000-5249,999, $250,000-$299,999, $300,000-5349,999,
$350,000-$399,999, $400,000-$499,999, $500,000-5749,999

Sales Amount Ranges = None
Financing Type Flag = None
Loan-to-Value Ranges = None
Sales_Loans_Cube

Lender Master Entity

Wells Fargo & Company

Bank Of America Corporation
Quicken Loans Inc

Citigroup Inc

Us Bancorp

Mitsubishi Ufj Financial Group Inc
Everbank Financial Lp

American Pacific Mtg Corp

Bnp Paribas

Provident Funding Assoc Lp
Merrill Lynch & Co Inc

Flagstar Bancorp Inc

Pinnacle Capital Mortgage Corp
Hsbc Holdings Plc

Pnc Financial Services

Dr Horton

Tcf Financial Corp

Sierra Pacific Mortgage Company Inc

Cmg Financial Services
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Loan Amount
$527,060,950
$253,517,373
$197,103,007
$111,731,894
$101,786,070

$61,688,636
$48,761,577
$38,694,798
$36,721,936
$27,706,750
$27,434,752
$26,905,765
$26,305,338
$13,525,059
$12,410,448
$11,290,670
$11,164,940

$9,878,713

$7,672,797

Loan Count

1,523
822
497
324
326
141
101
84
155
78
64
67
63
27

39
25
136
25

18

Average Loan Amount
$360,754
$310,683
$396,586
$344,852
$319,079
$440,633
$482,788
$460,652
$248,121
$355,215
$428,668
$401,579
$417,545
$500,928
$326,591
$451,627

$82,095
$395,149
$426,267

% Market Share (out of all)
33.20%
15.90%
12.40%

7.00%
6.40%
3.90%
3.10%
2.40%
2.30%
1.70%
1.70%
1.70%
1.70%
0.90%
0.80%
0.70%
0.70%
0.60%
0.50%



Third Federal Savings & Loan 20 $5,536,200 13 $425,862 0.30%
Capital One Financial Corporation 21 $5,168,000 13 $469,818 0.30%
Mountain West Financial 22 $4,187,923 9 $465,325 0.30%
Usaa 23 $3,985,853 26 $153,302 0.30%
Franklin American Mortgage Corporation 24 $2,565,500 7 $366,500 0.20%
Summit Funding 25 $2,237,651 5 $447,530 0.10%
Branch Banking & Trust Company 26 $2,213,200 5 $442,640 0.10%
Lennar Corporation 27 $1,739,197 4 $434,799 0.10%
Comstock Mortgage 28 $1,427,500 3 $475,833 0.10%
Navy Federal Credit Union 29 $1,320,765 7 $188,681 0.10%
People's Mutual Holdings 30 $1,026,131 3 $342,044 0.10%
Cardinal Financial Corp 31 $951,420 3 $317,140 0.10%
San Diego County Credit Union 32 $654,000 2 $327,000 0.00%
Keycorp 33 $590,000 1 $590,000 0.00%
Astoria Financial Corporation 34 $561,248 1 $561,248 0.00%
First Horizon National Corporation 35 $543,200 2 $271,600 0.00%
PHH Corporation 36 $533,300 2 $266,650 0.00%
The Royal Bank Of Scotland Group Plc 37 $500,000 1 $500,000 0.00%
Vitek Mortgage Group Inc 38 $457,600 1 $457,600 0.00%
Pinnacle Mortgage 39 $400,000 1 $400,000 0.00%
Jp Morgan Chase & Co 40 $381,261 1 $381,261 0.00%
Lehman Brothers Holdings Inc 41 $300,000 1 $300,000 0.00%
Boeing Employees Credit Union 42 $250,000 1 $250,000 0.00%
M & T Bank Corporation 43 $248,454 1 $248,454 0.00%
BMO Harris Bank National Association 44 $225,000 1 $225,000 0.00%
Countrywide Financial Corporation 45 $154,000 2 $77,000 0.00%
Morgan Stanley & Co Inc 46 $143,000 4 $35,750 0.00%
Homestreet Inc 47 $70,000 1 $70,000 0.00%
Grand Total 1 $1,589,731,876 4,636 $349,392 100.00%




