## **Top and Selected Lenders Market Share**

Period = Jan 2014, Feb 2014, Mar 2014

Area = Santa Clara, CA - 06085

Property Type = None

Loan Type = None

Interest Rate Type = None

Transaction Type = None

Loan Amount Ranges = Unknown or blank, \$1-\$999, \$1,000-\$4,999, \$5,000-\$9,999, \$10,000-\$14,999, \$15,000-\$19,999, \$20,000-\$29,999, \$30,000-\$49,999, \$50,000-\$74,999, \$75,000-\$99,999, \$100,000-\$149,999, \$150,000-\$199,999, \$200,000-\$249,999, \$250,000-\$299,999, \$300,000-\$349,999, \$350,000-\$399,999, \$400,000-\$499,999, \$500,000-\$749,999

Sales Amount Ranges = None

Financing Type Flag = None

Loan-to-Value Ranges = None

Sales_Loans_Cube					
Lender Master Entity	*Rank	Loan Amount	Loan Count	Average Loan Amount	% Market Share (out of all)
Wells Fargo & Company	1	\$527,060,950	1,523	\$360,754	33.20%
Bank Of America Corporation	2	\$253,517,373	822	\$310,683	15.90%
Quicken Loans Inc	3	\$197,103,007	497	\$396,586	12.40%
Citigroup Inc	4	\$111,731,894	324	\$344,852	7.00%
Us Bancorp	5	\$101,786,070	326	\$319,079	6.40%
Mitsubishi Ufj Financial Group Inc	6	\$61,688,636	141	\$440,633	3.90%
Everbank Financial Lp	7	\$48,761,577	101	\$482,788	3.10%
American Pacific Mtg Corp	8	\$38,694,798	84	\$460,652	2.40%
Bnp Paribas	9	\$36,721,936	155	\$248,121	2.30%
Provident Funding Assoc Lp	10	\$27,706,750	78	\$355,215	1.70%
Merrill Lynch & Co Inc	11	\$27,434,752	64	\$428,668	1.70%
Flagstar Bancorp Inc	12	\$26,905,765	67	\$401,579	1.70%
Pinnacle Capital Mortgage Corp	13	\$26,305,338	63	\$417,545	1.70%
Hsbc Holdings Plc	14	\$13,525,059	27	\$500,928	0.90%
Pnc Financial Services	15	\$12,410,448	39	\$326,591	0.80%
Dr Horton	16	\$11,290,670	25	\$451,627	0.70%
Tcf Financial Corp	17	\$11,164,940	136	\$82,095	0.70%
Sierra Pacific Mortgage Company Inc	18	\$9,878,713	25	\$395,149	0.60%
Cmg Financial Services	19	\$7,672,797	18	\$426,267	0.50%

Grand Total	1	\$1,589,731,876	4,636	\$349,392	100.00%
Homestreet Inc	47	\$70,000	1	\$70,000	0.00%
Morgan Stanley & Co Inc	46	\$143,000	4	\$35,750	0.00%
Countrywide Financial Corporation	45	\$154,000	2	\$77,000	0.00%
BMO Harris Bank National Association	44	\$225,000	1	\$225,000	0.00%
M & T Bank Corporation	43	\$248,454	1	\$248,454	0.00%
Boeing Employees Credit Union	42	\$250,000	1	\$250,000	0.00%
Lehman Brothers Holdings Inc	41	\$300,000	1	\$300,000	0.00%
Jp Morgan Chase & Co	40	\$381,261	1	\$381,261	0.00%
Pinnacle Mortgage	39	\$400,000	1	\$400,000	0.00%
Vitek Mortgage Group Inc	38	\$457,600	1	\$457,600	0.00%
The Royal Bank Of Scotland Group Plc	37	\$500,000	1	\$500,000	0.00%
PHH Corporation	36	\$533,300	2	\$266,650	0.00%
First Horizon National Corporation	35	\$543,200	2	\$271,600	0.00%
Astoria Financial Corporation	34	\$561,248	1	\$561,248	0.00%
Keycorp	33	\$590,000	1	\$590,000	0.00%
San Diego County Credit Union	32	\$654,000	2	\$327,000	0.00%
Cardinal Financial Corp	31	\$951,420	3	\$317,140	0.10%
People's Mutual Holdings	30	\$1,026,131	3	\$342,044	0.10%
Navy Federal Credit Union	29	\$1,320,765	7	\$188,681	0.10%
Comstock Mortgage	28	\$1,427,500	3	\$475,833	0.10%
Lennar Corporation	27	\$1,739,197	4	\$434,799	0.10%
Branch Banking & Trust Company	26	\$2,213,200	5	\$442,640	0.10%
Summit Funding	25	\$2,237,651	5	\$447,530	0.10%
Franklin American Mortgage Corporation	24	\$2,565,500	7	\$366,500	0.20%
Usaa	23	\$3,985,853	26	\$153,302	0.30%
Mountain West Financial	22	\$4,187,923	9	\$465,325	0.30%
Capital One Financial Corporation	21	\$5,168,000	13	\$469,818	0.30%
Third Federal Savings & Loan	20	\$5,536,200	13	\$425,862	0.30%